
Bus #2 Route
Driver: C. A. Sharrock

Secondary Building Route

Elementary Building Route

Morning Pickups Afternoon Drop- offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location
7:00 AM Depart BSS/route begins 2:50 PM load BSS (depart 2:55)

3:22 PM Arrive BES/load
7:46 AM Begin BES morning pickups

Morning pickups Afernoon drop-offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location
1 7:48 AM BMS office (Redmen Way) 1 3:25 PM load BES (depart 3:30)

8:22 AM Arrive BES/ unload 4:10 PM Return BSS/complete

Return BSS/ complete

1 7:02 AM Irving/ Tiffin 1 3:00 PM Irving/ Tiffin
2 7:05 AM Irving/ Maple 2 3:04 PM Irving/ Maple
3 7:07 AM Irving/ High 3 3:07 PM Irving/ High
4 7:10 A.M Plymouth/ Sherman 4 3:10 PM Plymouth/ Sherman
5 7:12 AM Lane/ Blicke 5 3:13 PM Lane/ Blicke
6 7:15 AM Iron/ Mansfield 6 3:18 PM Iron/ Mansfield
7 7:25 AM Arrive BSS/unload

2 7:50 AM Tiffin @ Holy Trinity 2 3:35 PM 212 W. Center
3 7:53 AM Tiffin/Schaber 3 3:39 PM Ridge/ Gay
4 7:55 AM Tiffin@Northwood (turn around @ BRM) 4 3:42 PM Clark/ Warren
5 7:56 AM Tiffin/Garnet 5 3:44 PM Charles/ Grace
6 7:58 AM Perry/ Forest Hills 6 3:48 PM Perry/ Sears
7 8:00 AM Perry/ Sears 7 3:50 PM Perry/ Forest Hills
8 8:08 AM Charles/ Grace 8 3:53 PM Tiffin @ Holy Trinity
9 8:10 AM Clark/ Warren 9 3:55 PM Tiffin/ Garnet

10 8:13 AM Ridge/ Gay 10 3:57 PM Tiffin/ Schaber (turn around @ BRM)
11 8:17 AM 212 W. Center 11 4:03 PM Tiffin @ Northwood


